

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6681/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 26/07/2005 in CMWP No.12989/2005 of
the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM MURTI TRIPATHI Respondent(s)

(For restoration)

Date: 18/02/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned for one week.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER

Note: The matter is shown as item No.31 in AL/0034/2009,
to be listed on February 23, 2009.